
- . - _ _ - .

.

| i. con i a Ao .o Looc cau og eAcT. I
I #^ --

1 | 2
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

4. n s covosn ooNiPun t nAst a t o. NK~ WuRCdT Vio^iir.orua.sas
Csevt uAss

3.ure,/J/// RFPA No. RG1n83-608 dtd 1/22/91
rammTN stuous, sC Ai sose eeo. -

2/Cleven (11) Is. AoM N.st tuta sa att eener er.. s"' '' Cootv
r i n m igv

U.:. Nuclear Regulatory Cormiission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

.A. AutNoMoN e or soLiC Y Anon eA2.
iTauc ANo Acouss or CoNo.ACion tue.. . et. ....,,.si.ie e., m c.4e; y)

,-
.

Maryland Department of Environment Radiological Health'

*u. oA r to <sa erm , o

2500 Broening' Highway
Baltimore, MD 21224 ioA. g>,oincatioN or Coni nACifonet.

,

i&5$o?i$*eu r.o
-*

Irdu r y Coot (01'01/f3 ,

@I II. THis ITEM ONLY APPLlES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS ,,. _.--

.

isceten(ws, is not ea-

J The stusw numtered solidtation 61 erremted at set forth in item 14. The hout er4 date stecified fo* tewsot of Chers
Osteen muu ech nowledges receipt cl thes arreadnent siteor tr> the hout stod date sticcified in the soliciuti.:m or es errersted, by one of the follo*ing rnethces'
etwtsg.

copies of the emerdenent (b) (lv acknchvhNin0 re<ect of th'8 eme'emens en eiach copy of t e of fer
h

G

MENT TO ttE n[Ct'lVED AT THE PLACC OC$1GN ATCO TOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFEnS PillOR TO THE HOuft ANO C M E SPECif 100 MAY tsdmited; or ic) Dy scorate netter or telegram which includes a refevence to the sol cetaticn ord emerement num! cts _ f AILUliC Of YOUR ACKNOWLE D
14) IJr comrdeliao items 8 and Ib. e<d returreg

fESULT
We by televem cw

$N MJiCHOr4 OF YOUR OF F f R. Il try twtue of this amendment you desirt to chorege en of fer alieA4 submitu.d, such then7e enay be et4 date specified.
trater twovated each teteg'em or letter anat es reference to the sohciution ord this emerdment. end is rewived tw not to the openirv) twnt 1,r

e
$ $. AC3JUN IING ANo Al'hetoeH4 Af 65N oATA vit ,re..ress

B&g un 120-19-14-02-1 FIN flo.: B _8535-1 APPN _ffo.: 31X0200.201 01tJ.0 ATE: $2.30AQR
-

l'1 THIS IT[M APPLIES C i / TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONT R ACTS /OROCr:5.'

IT MODirIES T HE CONTRACT /OnDE R NO AS DESCniSED IN IT EM 1,L" ' ' " " " ' " ' ' " " '

.5 IsT. C't o Erit n'No''s " $ t' UNd'. *" *"*" * ' "', ''""'" *"" *" ''# ' "' '"^"" ' '' ' * * '" '" ""* ' "

/
li.*f HC Apovt rauMDE nt D CONT H ACT.*o84DE R t$ MooiFito to set F LECT THE ADuiNest se A'f evC CHANGt5 (s.< A e c8:enees sa pereas e//*ts,

opproPesatica vale. efe.) SE T FootYH sN IT LM le.PUR5UANT lo THE AU THoHST V Of F AR 43.80){D).
g

r'. TH15 buPPLtMs 41 AL AG64( LMLNi 45 L N! Litto 6Hlo I'VH$VANI lo Auf Hofut Y of i

b o1 nt ** t$pern!r ture el medJocatwa end euthentvp

E. IMPOfiT ANT : Conttactor b is not. Oi,, oui,cososionini,ooComeaioea,eiero
Cogie, io iso isseioo onice.

r. o m w tw .o, ~ ~o m ~,,~ o.,,CA,.oN,0...,
e..,ou e....e... ..e....r,....,.e,m,.,. ,. , .,e. ,,,e...r -ern..... .

The purpose of this enodification is to provide additional CY 1991 funds in the amount of
$2,300.00 for the TLD program at Calvert Cliffs Nuclear Power Plant. Accordingly, the
following change is hereby made:

(See Page 2 of 2 Pages)
'

9102150149 910212
'

PDR CONTR
NRC-28-83-600 PDR

s oeovieto heet.a. 486 toerns and coanitions of the cocument reteeences en eteen 9 A ce 3 o A. en heveto80se thengen, even44ps unthanged and in f w88 80ece
E

86A. N Aut Arvo t o ILL o, CON 1 H ACTING Of F eCt.84 (Type er premiJ
IS A. NAME ANo 1(1L4. of SsGNC H (T,pe er pnars

Paul J. Edgeworth. Contracting officer

l%B. C ON t f4 AC f osoor t (,s4084 4 6C. oA f L S8GNto IkD. u Wil f it or ' st C A 16C.DAIL 5eGNou

" %! f,y/qj
a s. .. . c.o

'si u to.*.<:.G.:.;.G M .r.s,.. a;s' ' |i e r
v

ST ANDARO FOstM 30 tntv. lo s ae |
3o-sos PetsCesbee by Cf.AN5N F540-on. St soso

P64veOUS EOsTION UNUSADLC F AR (48 CFRI S3.243
*

v



r ---

,

,

*
.

!
i

NRC-28-83-608
Modification No. 11 !

Page 2 of 2 |
1

1

1. Article V . CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A.,
Consideration, Paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

!

"3. 1he amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to !

this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 effort is $2,300.00. The
total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $2,300.00, from $115,600.00 to $117,900.00"

:

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain i
'

unchanged.
i i

I
j

|
t <

|
'

.
,

l

|
| ,

! i

1.

,

e

k

'

,

e

.

-
4

*

*:

1 %d;w .
_,


